Division, Kokrajhar, amounting to Rs. 65.6865 Lakh

(Rupees Sixty Five Lakh Sixty Eight Thousand Six Hundred Fifty) only.

3) "CONSTRUCTION OF BRICK CANAL AT DUDUMARI VILLAGE NEAR LAKHI

BRAHMA'S LAND UNDER RIDF-XXXI" under Kokrajhar S.C. Division, Kokrajhar,

amounting to Rs. 39.81288 Lakh (Rupees Thirty Nine Lakh Eighty One Thousand Two

Hundred Eighty Eight) only.

4) "DAOBOBIL BUND LAND DEVELOPMENT PROJECT UNDER BORSHIJHORA VCDC

UNDER RIDF-XXXI" under Kokrajhar S.C. Division, Kokrajhar, amounting to Rs. 29.4594

Lakh (Rupees Twenty Nine Lakh Forty Five Thousand Nine Hundred Forty) only.

5) "CONSTRUCTION OF BUND AND BRICK CANAL AT NORTH SONAPUR VILLAGE